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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

109 - 800m Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 462 NOR AINAA BALQIS BINTI HASHIM SSTMI 2:27.75   Q

2 924 MARISSA MAISYARA BINTI MAZLAN POA TERENGGANU 2:30.92   Q

3 807 ROSNANI BINTI MAHAMAD SUKMA JOHOR 2:40.48   Q

4 803 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK SUKMA JOHOR 2:42.61   q

5 611 CHOO ZI YING SMJK HWA LIAN 2:46.57  

6 477 LECHANAA A/P ANBALAGAN PONS (SUKMA) 2:48.06  

7 628 LASHINYAA A/P LOGANATHEN ALPHA SSN JOHOR 3:00.57  

8 260 SHANKARI A/P VIJAYAKUMAR MSN SELANGOR 3:03.70  

9 272 TRICIA LIM YI ERN MSN SELANGOR 3:04.26  

10 729 SITI NOOR SOFIE EL-ZAHRAA BINTI
SAIDIN

PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV 3:09.47  

11 67 ROSE NADIA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB
(CJAC) 3:23.96  

12 672 LE QIAO LING TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 3:39.21  

13 683 CHAN KEH YING TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 3:55.21  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 644 COLLEEN YAEP COR YIN PULAU PINANG 2:36.14   Q

2 843 THAERISHA A/P THANSEKARAN WIPERS 2:39.58   Q

3 930 WAN NURNATASHA ATIQAH BINTI WAN RAMLI SSTMI 2:43.37   Q

4 226 TARSHINI A/P MARAN AMJAY 2:46.47   q

5 271 SELINA LIM JIA ERN MSN SELANGOR 2:51.80  

6 793 NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH BINTI NOR AZMI SUKMA JOHOR 2:53.39  

7 674 YIM SZE YEE TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 2:56.06  

8 523 NUR QAIREEN AZZALEA BINTI MOHAMED
RIZAL

SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC 2:57.40  

9 689 NG JIA-HUI TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 2:58.64  

10 804 IZZATUL NABILA BINTI JAAFAR SUKMA JOHOR 3:01.52  

11 383 AINUR NAFISHA BINTI RAZAIDI PERLIS 3:03.36  

12 463 SAHIRA BINTI ABD RAZAK SSTMI 3:10.27  

13 104 NUR NADIAH NAJIHA BINTI KAMARUL BAHRIN BEECITY SQUAD 3:21.57  

14 613 KAREN YEOH ZHI YI THE BEST 3:42.84  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

800m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 104 NUR NADIAH NAJIHA BINTI KAMARUL BAHRIN BEECITY SQUAD 3:21.57

2 2 930 WAN NURNATASHA ATIQAH BINTI WAN RAMLI SSTMI 2:43.37 Q

3 2 843 THAERISHA A/P THANSEKARAN WIPERS 2:39.58 Q

4 2 804 IZZATUL NABILA BINTI JAAFAR SUKMA JOHOR 3:01.52

5 2 793 NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH BINTI NOR AZMI SUKMA JOHOR 2:53.39

6 2 689 NG JIA-HUI TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 2:58.64

7 2 674 YIM SZE YEE TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 2:56.06

8 2 644 COLLEEN YAEP COR YIN PULAU PINANG 2:36.14 Q

9 2 613 KAREN YEOH ZHI YI THE BEST 3:42.84

10 2 523 NUR QAIREEN AZZALEA BINTI MOHAMED RIZAL
SMK MUTIARA

IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

2:57.40

11 2 463 SAHIRA BINTI ABD RAZAK SSTMI 3:10.27

12 2 383 AINUR NAFISHA BINTI RAZAIDI PERLIS 3:03.36

13 2 271 SELINA LIM JIA ERN MSN SELANGOR 2:51.80

14 2 226 TARSHINI A/P MARAN AMJAY 2:46.47 q

15 1 260 SHANKARI A/P VIJAYAKUMAR MSN SELANGOR 3:03.70

16 1 924 MARISSA MAISYARA BINTI MAZLAN POA
TERENGGANU 2:30.92 Q

17 1 807 ROSNANI BINTI MAHAMAD SUKMA JOHOR 2:40.48 Q

18 1 803 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK SUKMA JOHOR 2:42.61 q

19 1 729 SITI NOOR SOFIE EL-ZAHRAA BINTI SAIDIN
PUSAT

CEMERLANG
OLAHRAGA 3

DIV
3:09.47

20 1 683 CHAN KEH YING TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 3:55.21
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

21 1 672 LE QIAO LING TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 3:39.21

22 1 67 ROSE NADIA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN
COACH JEGA

ATHLETIC CLUB
(CJAC)

3:23.96

23 1 628 LASHINYAA A/P LOGANATHEN ALPHA SSN
JOHOR 3:00.57

24 1 611 CHOO ZI YING SMJK HWA LIAN 2:46.57

25 1 477 LECHANAA A/P ANBALAGAN PONS (SUKMA) 2:48.06

26 1 462 NOR AINAA BALQIS BINTI HASHIM SSTMI 2:27.75 Q

27 1 272 TRICIA LIM YI ERN MSN SELANGOR 3:04.26
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS


